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A. Platform Height – Elevated

B. Platform Height – Lowered

C. Platform Railing Height

D. Stowed Height (Rails Folded)

E. Platform Size

F. Deck Extension

G. Overall Width

H. Overall Length

I. Wheelbase

J. Ground Clearance

Platform Capacity

Capacity on Deck Extension

Lift/Lower Time

Maximum Drive Height

Gross Vehicle Weight 1

Drive Speed – Lowered 

Drive Speed – Elevated

Gradeability 

Turning Radius – Inside 

Turning Radius – Outside 

Tyres

Brakes

Power Source

Fuel Tank Capacity

Hydraulic Reservoir

260MRT

7.92 m

1.26 m

1.10 m

1.47 m

1.65 m x 2.59 m

1.22 m

1.75 m

2.67 m

1.98 m

0.20 m

570 kg

140 kg

27/21 sec.

7.92 m

3,700 kg

5.6 km/h

0.6 km/h

35%

2.13 m

3.88 m

26 x 12
Lug Tread

Spring Applied
Hydraulic

Kubota 905 
19.4 kW 

28.4 L

56.9 L

1 Certain options or country standards will increase weight.

Specifications may change to meet country standards or with the
addition of optional equipment.
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