## **MINI ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFTS**

	260MRT
A. Platform Height – Elevated	7.92 m
B. Platform Height – Lowered	1.26 m
C. Platform Railing Height	1.10 m
D. Stowed Height (Rails Folded)	1.47 m
E. Platform Size	1.65 m x 2.59 m
F. Deck Extension	1.22 m
G. Overall Width	1.75 m
H. Overall Length	2.67 m
I. Wheelbase	1.98 m
J. Ground Clearance	0.20 m
Platform Capacity	570 kg
Capacity on Deck Extension	140 kg
Lift/Lower Time	27/21 sec.
Maximum Drive Height	7.92 m
Gross Vehicle Weight <sup>1</sup>	3,700 kg
Drive Speed – Lowered	5.6 km/h
Drive Speed – Elevated	0.6 km/h
Gradeability	35%
Turning Radius – Inside	2.13 m
Turning Radius – Outside	3.88 m
Tyres	26 x 12 Lug Tread
Brakes	Spring Applied Hydraulic
Power Source	Kubota 905 19.4 kW
Fuel Tank Capacity	28.4 L
Hydraulic Reservoir	56.9 L

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Certain options or country standards will increase weight. Specifications may change to meet country standards or with the addition of optional equipment.







